ADVANCED PROTOCOL INTELLIGENT MONITOR MODULES MIX-M500AP SERIES
Mircom reserves the right to make changes at any time without notice in prices, colours, materials, components, equipment, specifications and models and also to discontinue models.
5950
NOT TO BE USED FOR INSTALLATION PURPOSES.
S5434 S5434
APPROVED
7300-1477:0167
CATALOG NUMBER

Fax Toll Free: (888) 660-4113
Specifications
Ordering Information
Model Description
MIX-M500MAP Monitor Module
MIX-M501MAP Mini Monitor Module
MIX-M502MAP Zone Interface Module
MIX-M500X Isolator Module
Add suffix "A" for ULC listed model.
MIX-M500MAP Monitor Module
Normal Operating Voltage 15 to 32 VDC
Max. Alarm Current (LED on) 5.0mA (LED on)